Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04816043

Name of Company

MJC Transport Limited

|/ We

David Ellott
Victory House
Admirralty Place
Chatham Marntime
Kent ME4 4QU

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 23 July 2008

w Date 23 July 2008

Moore Stephens LLP
Victory House For Off'clal Use

Admwralty Place [nsclvency Section Post Room
Chatham Maritime !

o Il LN

Software Suppled by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 2 4’,07 12008
COMPANIES HOUSE

Signed

THURSDAY




[ 4

Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
MJC Transport Limited

on the 23 July 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Michael Joseph Classick, Courier of 14 Calvert Close, Upper Belvedere, Kent,
DA17 6EU

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A ,A1,B&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 23 July 2008 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carrnied on business as Courier

Sworn/affirmed at ﬁdﬁ? ‘%‘ U/, (lockipnse, &’;\A.‘% The Highony nacboai,

M-\QM' Venlk . MEG ¢ T

Date 21_‘\—' Tohvs . DR

—) =
Signatures WS Saetyan
Before Me

MAE7In  ARUL  VGINGMARN
ASehedar or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authornised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




MJC Transport Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 July 2008

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Mercedes ML320 32,000 00 32,000 00
Barclays Asset Finance {32,191 00)
Deficiency c/d {191 00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment 1,927 00 65 00
Director's Loan Account 70,5674 00 70,574 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 70,639 00

Signature NS AE<t (e

Date 2% ’/%\_‘ 20




MJC Transport Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 July 2008

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 70,639 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 70,639 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 70,639 00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 70,639 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 70,639 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 191 00
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) . NIL
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 137,132 08
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 51,790 24
189,114 02
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (118,475 02)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (118,475 02)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 G0
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (118,575 02)

Signature swarS ONFENCR~ Date 2'?:*'3\)\)\‘) oS




61 0} 8002 AnT €2 L0G 19A DS Sd } 30 | abed
ovLLee Bujejol saujug ¢
¥6 062'1S Yv¥ #27 'loodian HooQg susand MNE ‘Adusnjosu) LVA - SWosn) » anuassy WH 00MD
80 ZEL'LEL € ONIHLHOM '£5606 XQ ‘Aouanjosu] B Juawadioug "wuawebeuey 198 IN/AAVYd - SWoisSnYD B anusaay WH 00L0
00 L61°2E IMOLSONISYS ‘600€ XA 89UEBUI4 S3[eS B Jossy sAejleq 0080
3 ssalppy ateN Aoy

slojtpasn Auedwosn - g
pajwil] Modsuelj HrW
d711 suaydag eioop




€001 800Z Ainr £2 L0 G 19A T0DS Sdl | J0 1 ofeg

e Q.Npﬂm\wj@ﬁm\ﬁﬂmémcmﬁ
001 Buiejo) seu3a 2
0§ 0 05 0 N39 Z1v¥Q "Wey ‘asspanjag Jaddn ‘9s0|D Laae) ¢i AANSSBID S rSIN LOOH
0s 0 05 0 N39 Z1vYa Wy ‘arapaajeg Jaddn '9s0|D LaARD b ANSSEID FWIN 00DH
lejol 18y10 PIO jaid ssaippy sweN Aoy

siepjoyaeys - 9
psjwi podsuel] oriN




